
 

SCHOOL SPORT AUSTRALIA GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS 

GIRLS MATCH PLAY - Round 1 

RYDGES CAPRICORN – RESORT COURSE : Tuesday 19th August 2008 - AM 

Team:     Queensland                       v’s Team:     Victoria 

No. Player Result No. Player Result 

1 Ellie NA  1 Young Jin CHI 4 / 3 

2 Saki SUZUKI  2 Jacinta BRIDESON 1 up 

3 Christina MEW 1 up 3 Tilly POULSON  

4 Ellen DAVIES-GRAHAM 2 / 1 4 Rachel KOREVAAR  

5 Ellen CHAMBERS 3 / 2 5 Lee PARK  

6 Annie CHOI Sq 6 Catherine ODGERS Sq 

TEAM RESULT: Match won by -  Queensland                        Result -  3½ / 2½  

Team Captain’s signature: Team Captain’s signature: 

 
 
 

SCHOOL SPORT AUSTRALIA GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS 

GIRLS MATCH PLAY - Round 1 

RYDGES CAPRICORN – RESORT COURSE : Tuesday 19th August 2008 - AM 

Team:     Western Australia               v’s Team:     New South Wales 

No. Player Result No. Player Result 

1 Jayde PANOS  1 Jessica NOH 1 up 

2 Aimee WOOSNAM  2 Justine LEE 5 / 4 

3 Whitney HARVEY  3 Monica JUNG 6 / 4 

4 Hayley BETTENCOURT  4 Carly BECK 5 / 4 

5 Regan FRUGTNIET  5 Jessica DENGATE 4 / 2 

6 Joelle LIM  6 Tamra MOORE 5 / 3 

TEAM RESULT: Match won by -  New South Wales                  Result – 6 / 0 

Team Captain’s signature: Team Captain’s signature: 

 
 



 

SCHOOL SPORT AUSTRALIA GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS 

GIRLS MATCH PLAY - Round 2 

RYDGES CAPRICORN – CHAMPIONSHIP COURSE : Tuesday 19th August 2008 - PM 

Team:     New South Wales                v’s Team:     Victoria 

No. Player Result No. Player Result 

1 Justine LEE  1 Young Jin CHI 2 / 1 

2 Jessica NOH 4 / 3 2 Jacinta BRIDESON  

3 Monica JUNG  3 Tilly POULSON 5 / 4 

4 Carly BECK 6 / 4 4 Rachel KOREVAAR  

5 Tamra MOORE 4 / 3 5 Catherine ODGERS  

6 Jessica DENGATE 7 / 5 6 Lee PARK  

TEAM RESULT: Match won by -  New South Wales                  Result – 4 / 2 

Team Captain’s signature: Team Captain’s signature: 

 
 
 

SCHOOL SPORT AUSTRALIA GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS 

GIRLS MATCH PLAY - Round 2 

RYDGES CAPRICORN – CHAMPIONSHIP COURSE : Tuesday 19th August 2008 - PM 

Team:     Queensland                       v’s Team:     Western Australia 

No. Player Result No. Player Result 

1 Saki SUZUKI  1 Jayde PANOS 4 / 3 

2 Ellie NA 4 / 2 2 Regan FRUGTNIET  

3 Christina MEW 6 / 5 3 Whitney HARVEY  

4 Ellen DAVIES-GRAHAM 3 / 1 4 Aimee WOOSNAM  

5 Ellen CHAMBERS 4 / 3 5 Joelle LIM  

6 Annie CHOI 5 / 4 6 Hayley BETTENCOURT  

TEAM RESULT: Match won by -  Queensland                         Result – 5 / 1 

Team Captain’s signature: Team Captain’s signature: 

 



 

SCHOOL SPORT AUSTRALIA GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS 

GIRLS MATCH PLAY - Round 3 

RYDGES CAPRICORN – RESORT COURSE : Wednesday 20th August 2008 - AM 

Team:     Queensland                       v’s Team:     New South Wales 

No. Player Result No. Player Result 

1 Ellie NA 3 / 2 1 Jessica NOH  

2 Saki SUZUKI  2 Justine LEE 2 / 1 

3 Christina MEW 4 / 2 3 Monica JUNG  

4 Ellen DAVIES-GRAHAM  4 Jessica DENGATE 1 up 

5 Ellen CHAMBERS 7 / 6 5 Tamra MOORE  

6 Annie CHOI  6 Carly BECK 4 / 2 

TEAM RESULT: Halved Match                                         Result – 3 / 3 

Team Captain’s signature: Team Captain’s signature: 

 
 
 

SCHOOL SPORT AUSTRALIA GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS 

GIRLS MATCH PLAY - Round 3 

RYDGES CAPRICORN – RESORT COURSE : Wednesday 20th August 2008 - AM 

Team:     Victoria                           v’s Team:     Western Australia 

No. Player Result No. Player Result 

1 Young Jin CHI  1 Jayde PANOS 2 / 1 

2 Jacinta BRIDESON 6 / 5 2 Regan FRUGTNIET  

3 Tilly POULSON 2 up 3 Aimee WOOSNAM  

4 Rachel KOREVAAR Sq 4 Whitney HARVEY Sq 

5 Lee PARK 2 / 1 5 Joelle LIM  

6 Catherine ODGERS  6 Hayley BETTENCOURT 2 up 

TEAM RESULT: Match won by -  Victoria                             Result – 3½ / 2½  

Team Captain’s signature: Team Captain’s signature: 

 
 
 


